Ady Kupa 2017 - Baile 1 Mai

D 29.10.2017 17:06

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
AW (2)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 2 Divin Judit 69:21 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:29 3:41 5:39 7:16 9:23 10:48 12:47 22:44 27:10 29:10 31:00 33:14 35:59 38:05
2:29 1:12 1:58 1:37 2:.07 1:25 1:59 9:57 4:26 2:00 1:50 2:14 2:45 2:06

15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish

40:15 41:23 43:48 46:05  48:50 52:57 58:44 61:02 64:40 67:47 69:21

2:10 1:08 2:25 2:17 2:45 4:07 5:47 2:18 3:38 3:07 1:34
1 Dézsi Kinga dnf 1(39) 2(38) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(47) 9(34) 10(32) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(51)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:30 10:48 13:47 15:50 20:53 27:08 30:36 39:35 41:49 49:07 52:46 66:13 75:06 76:41
2:30 8:18 2:59 2:03 5:03 6:15 3:28 8:59 2:14 7:18 3:39 13:27 8:53 1:35

15(52) 16(53) 17(51) 18(50) 19(46) 20(31) 21(33) 22(45) 23(43) 24(40) Finish

106:18 ----- eeem e e e e e 116:22 - 117:36

29:37 10:04 1:14

AM (14)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 16 Barkasz Daniel jr 42:11 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
UCR - Universitatea 1:22 2:09 3:21 4:39 6:07 7:09 8:29 10:55 13:47 15:08 16:27 17:31 19:28 22:02
1:22 0:47 1:12 1:18 1:28 1:02 1:20 2:26 2:52 1:21 1:19 1:04 1:57 2:34

15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish

23:35 24:32 26:50 29:19 31:16 34:12 35:30 37:09 39:05 40:57 42:11

1:33 0:57 2:18 2:29 1:57 2:56 1:18 1:39 1:56 1:52 1:14
2 7 Tamas Relu 44:16 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
SBS - CS SPRIA Bai 1:08 1:56 4:22 5:36 7:16 8:20 10:35 13:14 15:50 17:12 18:37 19:55 21:52 23:51
1:08 0:48 2:26 1:14 1:40 1:04 2:15 2:39 2:36 1:22 1:25 1:18 1:57 1:59

15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish

25:21 26:18 29:23 30:52 33:42 36:34 37:44 39:41 41:57 43:45  44:16

1:30 0:57 3:05 1:29 2:50 2:52 1:10 1:57 2:16 1:48 0:31
3 8 Bele Felician 44:30 1(39) 2(38) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(47) 9(34) 10(32) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(51)
NRD - CS NORD Ba 0:50 2:19 3:54 4:44 8:43 10:18 12:15 15:29 17:11 18:42 20:52 22:54 25:38 26:43
0:50 1:29 1:35 0:50 3:59 1:35 1:57 3:14 1:42 1:31 2:10 2:02 2:44 1:05

15(52) 16(53) 17(51) 18(50) 19(46) 20(31) 21(33) 22(45) 23(43) 24(40) Finish

29:17 30:43 32:15 33:18 34:45 37:14 40:09  41:19 42:33 43:44  44:30

2:34 1:26 1:32 1:03 1:27 2:29 2:55 1:10 1:14 1:11 0:46
4 14 Ababi Balazs 53:29 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:56 2:48 9:32 12:10 13:57 15:17 18:11 21:22 23:52 25:31 27:03 28:07 30:26 32:19
1:56 0:52 6:44 2:38 1:47 1:20 2:54 3:11 2:30 1:39 1:32 1:04 2:19 1:53

15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish

34:06 35:17 37:29 39:12  40:55 44:39 46:20  47:53 50:03 52:48 53:29

1:47 1:11 2:12 1:43 1:43 3:44 1:41 1:33 2:10 2:45 0:41
5 15 Ferenczi Méark 53:56 1(39) 2(38) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(47) 9(34) 10(32) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(51)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:59 2:29 6:14 6:49 9:02 11:24 13:12 16:51 18:32 20:30 23:38 25:58 29:21 30:32
0:59 1:30 3:45 0:35 2:13 2:22 1:48 3:39 1:41 1:58 3:08 2:20 3:23 1:11

15(52) 16(53) 17(51) 18(50) 19(46) 20(31) 21(33) 22(45) 23(43) 24(40) Finish

36:04 38:14 39:44 40:55  44:32 47:29 49:33 50:59 52:26 53:21 53:56

5:32 2:10 1:30 1:11 3:37 2:57 2:04 1:26 1:27 0:55 0:35
6 9 German-Sall6 Zolta 58:35 1(39) 2(38) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(47) 9(34) 10(32) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(51)
OMS - CS Orienter T 1:06 3:04 5:07 6:10 8:33 10:54 13:03 16:18 18:25 21:10 24:31 27:52 30:58 32:24
1:06 1:58 2:03 1:03 2:23 2:21 2:09 3:15 2:07 2:45 3:21 3:21 3:06 1:26

15(52) 16(53) 17(51) 18(50) 19(46) 20(31) 21(33) 22(45) 23(43) 24(40) Finish

36:26 38:41 40:55 42:33 44:52 49:31 52:42 54:25 56:04 57:45 58:35

4:02 2:15 2:14 1:38 2:19 4:39 3:11 1:43 1:39 1:41 0:50
7 13 Konig Péter 59:42 1(39) 2(38) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(47) 9(34) 10(32) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(51)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:11 3:06 5:00 6:12 9:46 11:56 14:.01 17:21 19:09 21:47 24:15 26:55 30:22 31:46
1:11 1:55 1:54 1:12 3:34 2:10 2:05 3:20 1:48 2:38 2:28 2:40 3:27 1:24

15(52) 16(53) 17(51) 18(50) 19(46) 20(31) 21(33) 22(45) 23(43) 24(40) Finish

34:10 36:01 38:10 39:55  42:58 46:29 50:02 52:16 57:12 58:48 59:42

2:24 1:51 2:09 1:45 3:03 3:31 3:33 2:14 4:56 1:36 0:54
8 6 Pap Gaspar 61:28 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:55 3:14 7:20 9:31 11:38 13:05 15:11 19:59 26:57 28:50 30:40 32:03 34:30 36:55
1:55 1:19 4:06 2:11 2:07 1:27 2:06 4:48 6:58 1:53 1:50 1:23 2:27 2:25

15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish

38:47 39:58 43:46 45:44  47:43 51:22 53:00 55:34 58:06 60:41 61:28

1:52 1:11 3:48 1:58 1:59 3:39 1:38 2:34 2:32 2:35 0:47
9 19 Baetanu Dumitru 63:28 1(39) 2(38) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(47) 9(34) 10(32) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(51)
MAD - CSO Madaras 1:06 3:08 4:52 5:57 8:07 9:48 11:48 15:14 16:52 20:04 23:21 25:57 29:12 30:16
1:06 2:02 1:44 1:05 2:10 1:41 2:00 3:26 1:38 3:12 3:17 2:36 3:15 1:04

15(52) 16(53) 17(51) 18(50) 19(46) 20(31) 21(33) 22(45) 23(43) 24(40) Finish

33:35 37:56 40:12 41:28 47:36 52:11 54:44 56:07 61:24 62:41 63:28

3:19 4:21 2:16 1:16 6:08 4:35 2:33 1:23 5:17 1:17 0:47
10 18 Balog Istvan Janos 66:12 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
SM - Satu Mare 2:19 4:18 6:11 8:27 10:12 12:21 14:34 17:45 20:06 21:46 29:13 30:37 32:46 34:27
2:19 1:59 1:53 2:16 1:45 2:09 2:13 311 2:21 1:40 7:27 1:24 2:09 1:41

15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish

36:11 37:09 42:35 44:26  46:36 49:54 55:45 57:43 61:04 65:33 66:12

1:44 0:58 5:26 1:51 2:10 3:18 5:51 1:58 3:21 4:29 0:39
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Pl tno Name Time
AM (14) (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11 12 Deak Botond 66:39 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:46 2:45 7:16 8:37 10:53 12:21 16:03 20:05 23:04 29:42 34:52 36:24 38:48  41:11
1:46 0:59 4:31 1:21 2:16 1:28 3:42 4:02 2:59 6:38 5:10 1:32 2:24 2:23
15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish
43:23 44:48 48:04 49:56 51:51 55:59 57:24 59:12 62:14 65:39 66:39
2:12 1:25 3:16 1:52 1:55 4:08 1:25 1:48 3:02 3:25 1:00
12 5 Konig Rudolf 67:33 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:48 2:51 12:50 15:15 17:30 18:52 20:58 24:59 28:37 30:31 33:48 35:05 37:27 39:30
1:48 1:03 9:59 2:25 2:15 1:22 2:06 4:01 3:38 1:54 3:17 1:17 2:22 2:03
15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish
41:34  42:45 46:01 48:10 50:16 54:18 55:55 57:36 61:47 66:18 67:33
2:04 1:11 3:16 2:09 2:06 4:02 1:37 1:41 4:11 4:31 1:15
13 11 Divin Gyoérgy 68:45 1(39) 2(38) 3(37) 4(36) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(47) 9(34) 10(32) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(51)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:48 2:41 4:06 4:58 6:53 8:24 13:44 16:23 19:06 20:37 24:35 26:59 29:27 30:17
0:48 1:53 1:25 0:52 1:55 1:31 5:20 2:39 2:43 1:31 3:58 2:24 2:28 0:50
15(52) 16(53) 17(51) 18(50) 19(46) 20(31) 21(33) 22(45) 23(43) 24(40) Finish
36:07 37:29 39:36 41:16 55:15 60:23 62:17 65:37 66:52 68:01 68:45
5:50 1:22 2:07 1:40 13:59 5:08 1:54 3:20 1:15 1:09 0:44
14 10 German-Sall6 Zolta 83:22 1(41) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(51) 6(50) 7(46) 8(31) 9(33) 10(45) 11(43) 12(40) 13(39) 14(38)
OMS - CS Orienter T 3:02 4:02 16:49 19:30 22:24 24:18 28:07 34:00 38:01 40:07  42:30 44:31 47:31 50:31
3:02 1:00 12:47 2:41 2:54 1:54 3:49 5:53 4:01 2:06 2:23 2:01 3:00 3:00
15(37) 16(36) 17(35) 18(42) 19(45) 20(47) 21(34) 22(32) 23(48) 24(44) Finish
53:14  54:49 58:40 60:57 63:40 68:46 70:49 74:48 78:16 82:06 83:22
2:43 1:35 3:51 2:17 2:43 5:06 2:03 3:59 3:28 3:50 1:16
BW (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 22 Tamas Denisa 54:55 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(388) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
SBS - CS SPRIA Bai 1:26 2:28 4:40 12:12 15:20 18:34 22:53 26:43 31:43 33:57  40:29 42:04 43:38  47:48
1:26 1:02 2:12 7:32 3:08 3:14 4:19 3:50 5:00 2:14 6:32 1:35 1:34 4:10
15(46) 16(44)  Finish *46
50:36 54:01 54:55 6:28
2:48 3:25 0:54
2 26 Palhegyi Orsolya 61:43 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(38) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 5:37 6:33 8:46 16:05 19:22 22:22 26:58 30:38 35:43 37:53  44:19 46:15 47:44 52:14
5:37 0:56 2:13 7:19 3:17 3:00 4:36 3:40 5:05 2:10 6:26 1:56 1:29 4:30
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
55:12 60:59 61:43
2:58 5:47 0:44
3 24 Deék Bernadett 74:11 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(38) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:58 5:18 7:46 11:56 17:11 23:07 30:49 36:58 42:17 44:54 50:05 53:02 56:19 62:55
1:58 3:20 2:28 4:10 5:15 5:56 7:42 6:09 5:19 2:37 5:11 2:57 3:17 6:36
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
68:28 73:25 74:11
5:33 4:57 0:46
4 20 Vandrus Brigitta 89:54 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(38) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 5:01 6:21 8:49 15:54  21:22 37:52 44:40 50:01 56:33 60:05 63:32 66:31 69:25 75:30
5:01 1:20 2:28 7:05 5:28 16:30 6:48 5:21 6:32 3:32 3:27 2:59 2:54 6:05
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
79:29 89:04 89:54
3:59 9:35 0:50
21 Kirth Varsoczky Ré mp 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 8:32 10:49 15:21 25:26 27:12 38:44 55:27 64:00 66:56 68:07 70:30 124:54 131:27 -
8:32 2:17 4:32 10:05 1:46 11:32 16:43 8:33 2:56 1:11 2:23 54:24 6:33
15(41) 16(43) Finish
23 Szakacs Agnes mp 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:23 5:43 8:41 17:19 19:09 30:39 47:19 55:56 58:52 59:58 62:15 116:44 12320 -
3:23 2:20 2:58 8:38 1:50 11:30 16:40 8:37 2:56 1:06 2:17 54:29 6:36
15(41) 16(43) Finish
BM (15)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 37 Barkasz Daniel 48:49 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(38) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
MAD - CSO Madaras 0:58 2:01 4:10 11:26 13:59 16:16 20:06 23:09 27:29 29:23 31:39 32:50 34:31 38:04
0:58 1:03 2:09 7:16 2:33 2:17 3:50 3:03 4:20 1:54 2:16 1:11 1:41 3:33
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
44:27 48:07 48:49
6:23 3:40 0:42
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Pl tno Name Time
BM (15) (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
2 28 Tarr Zsombor 53:09 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:07 5:25 8:07 9:37 11:09 15:02 18:51 24:20 26:26 27:34 29:34 32:57 36:30 38:46
3:07 2:18 2:42 1:30 1:32 3:53 3:49 5:29 2:06 1:08 2:00 3:23 3:33 2:16
15(41) 16(43)  Finish
49:32 52:14 53:09
10:46 2:42 0:55
3 33 Szucs Péter 55:00 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
XCSP - Csipa SE 3:11 5:23 8:46 10:27 12:17 19:19 25:18 28:48 31:58 33:11 36:11 39:24 43:48 46:30
3:11 2:12 3:23 1:41 1:50 7:02 5:59 3:30 3:10 1:13 3:00 3:13 4:24 2:42
15(41) 16(43)  Finish
50:03 53:58 55:00
3:33 3:55 1:02
4 35 Rappert Attila 59:36 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(388) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 7:27 8:53 11:11 17:17 20:41 23:02 26:37 30:35 35:47 37:52  40:34 42:12 44:00  47:42
7:27 1:26 2:18 6:06 3:24 2:21 3:35 3:58 5:12 2:05 2:42 1:38 1:48 3:42
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
54:09 58:43 59:36
6:27 4:34 0:53
5 34 Cretu Gabriel Csiki 61:59 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
ORD - Oradea 4:11 6:48 10:14 14:36 17:16 21:56 26:38 32:00 35:39 37:03 39:23 42:43 46:09  49:00
4:11 2:37 3:26 4:22 2:40 4:40 4:42 5:22 3:39 1:24 2:20 3:20 3:26 2:51
15(41) 16(43)  Finish
55:50 60:57 61:59
6:50 5:07 1:02
6 27 Tarr Attila 63:10 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(38) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:59 5:14 7:48 11:17 15:04 17:44 23:41 27:35 33:01 35:27 39:01 40:52 42:45 46:28
3:59 1:15 2:34 3:29 3:47 2:40 5:57 3:54 5:26 2:26 3:34 1:51 1:53 3:43
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
56:50 61:48 63:10
10:22 4:58 1:22
7 43 Oros Laurentiu 63:36 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(388) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
MAD - CSO Madaras 1:48 2:32 4:27 7:39 10:37 23:56 28:51 32:48 37:37 39:39  46:24 48:17 49:42 54:19
1:48 0:44 1:55 3:12 2:58 13:19 4:55 3:57 4:49 2:02 6:45 1:53 1:25 4:37
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
57:13 62:57 63:36
2:54 5:44 0:39
8 44 Vesa Nicolae 65:47 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
MAD - CSO Madaras 2:35 4:53 7:48 9:19 11:24 16:42 23:16 27:52 29:43 30:42 32:59 43:39 46:59 55:18
2:35 2:18 2:55 1:31 2:05 5:18 6:34 4:36 1:51 0:59 2:17 10:40 3:20 8:19
15(41) 16(43)  Finish
60:51 65:04 65:47
5:33 4:13 0:43
9 38 Sturz Lazar Felix 67:11 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
MAD - CSO Madaras 4:08 6:11 14:17 16:01 19:43 26:35 29:48 35:49 39:06 40:16  42:51 46:40 50:15 52:48
4:08 2:03 8:06 1:44 3:42 6:52 3:13 6:01 3:17 1:10 2:35 3:49 3:35 2:33
15(41) 16(43) Finish
62:17 66:10 67:11
9:29 3:53 1:01
10 39 Bardos Jozsef 70:33 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(38) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:21 2:28 4:52 8:16 15:19 18:20 27:38 31:45 37:37 40:07  44:19 45:50 54:31 59:12
1:21 1:07 2:24 3:24 7:03 3:01 9:18 4:07 5:52 2:30 4:12 1:31 8:41 4:41
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
63:08 68:59 70:33
3:56 5:51 1:34
11 42 Crisan Denis 74:49 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
MAD - CSO Madaras 3:23 5:47 12:47 14:44 17:23 24:31 31:18 36:08 38:03 39:24  42:18 47:44 52:32 63:33
3:23 2:24 7:00 1:57 2:39 7:08 6:47 4:50 1:55 1:21 2:54 5:26 4:48 11:01
15(41) 16(43)  Finish
69:21 73:38 74:49
5:48 4:17 1:11
12 36 Beltechi Marian 78:45 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
MAD - CSO Madaras 3:33 5:58 9:49 19:03 21:19 28:36 35:11 39:53 41:50 43:17  46:06 51:40 56:25 67:10
3:33 2:25 3:51 9:14 2:16 7:17 6:35 4:42 1:57 1:27 2:49 5:34 4:45 10:45
15(41) 16(43) Finish
73:12 77:30 78:45
6:02 4:18 1:15
13 31 Ratiu Dan 91:35 1(40) 2(39) 3(45) 4(49) 5(53) 6(52) 7(41) 8(43) 9(38) 10(37) 11(35) 12(47) 13(34) 14(31)
SM - Satu Mare 1:21 2:47 5:21 9:20 12:45 24:39 32:53 39:57 46:23 48:42 53:52 58:35 67:24 74:32
1:21 1:26 2:34 3:59 3:25 11:54 8:14 7:04 6:26 2:19 5:10 4:43 8:49 7:08
15(46) 16(44)  Finish
85:54  90:41 91:35
11:22 4:47 0:54
14 32 Dézsi Laszlé 95:34 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:30 6:03 8:49 10:34 12:32 16:20 33:58 38:41 43:13 45:50 48:36 58:17 61:55 84:16
3:30 2:33 2:46 1:45 1:58 3:48 17:38 4:43 4:32 2:37 2:46 9:41 3:38 22:21
15(41) 16(43) Finish *41
89:06 94:01 95:34 56:07
4:50 4:55 1:33
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Pl tno Name Time
BM (15) (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 40 Abrany Sandor 118:38 1(38) 2(37) 3(35) 4(47) 5(34) 6(31) 7(46) 8(44) 9(40) 10(39) 11(45) 12(49) 13(53) 14(52)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 4:36 6:43 9:32 11:22 13:21 18:34 25:03 38:43 43:25 44:54 59:13 81:35 92:11 96:30
4:36 2:07 2:49 1:50 1:59 5:13 6:29 13:40 4:42 1:29 14:19 22:22 10:36 4:19
15(41) 16(43)  Finish
112:53 117:23 118:38
16:23 4:30 1:15
CW (8)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 51 Tamas Gina 44:27 1(43) 2(45) 3(32) 4(47) 5(35) 6(38) 7(42) 8(39) 9(51) 10(50) 11(49) 12(46) 13(45) 14(42)
NRD - CS NORD Ba 1:25 3:28 6:35 10:29 15:16 17:24 21:45 22:56 26:41 28:05 31:59 36:07 39:31 4155
1:25 2:03 3:07 3:54 4:47 2:08 4:21 1:11 3:45 1:24 3:54 4:08 3:24 2:24
15(40)  Finish
43:29 44:27
1:34 0:58
2 46 Szab6 Orsolya 54:00 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:55 4:42 5:51 7:15 10:47 14:29 16:13 19:11 21:41 27:12 32:22 42:24 49:04 50:00
2:55 1:47 1:09 1:24 3:32 3:42 1:44 2:58 2:30 5:31 5:10 10:02 6:40 0:56
15(39)  Finish
52:43 54:00
2:43 1:17
3 53 Laurinyecz Katalin 57:12 1(43) 2(45) 3(32) 4(47) 5(35) 6(38) 7(42) 8(39) 9(51) 10(50) 11(49) 12(46) 13(45) 14(42)
XCSP - Csipa SE 1:51 5:50 11:14 17:21 20:56 23:18 24:21 26:27 32:59 36:39 38:51 45:06 50:01 54:00
1:51 3:59 5:24 6:07 3:35 2:22 1:03 2:06 6:32 3:40 2:12 6:15 4:55 3:59
15(40)  Finish
56:06 57:12
2:06 1:06
4 60 Teoran Alexandra 79:21 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
MAD - CSO Madaras 13:49 17:02 19:56 26:03 31:05 35:57 39:58  43:32 48:07 53:09 60:58 65:40 72:57 74:20
13:49 3:13 2:54 6:07 5:02 4:52 4:01 3:34 4:35 5:02 7:49 4:42 7:17 1:23
15(39) Finish
78:04 79:21
3:44 1:17
5 58 Rus Monika 89:20 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
MAD - CSO Madaras 23:55 27:03 30:02 36:01  41:13 45:57 50:11 53:31 58:09 63:11 70:57 75:39 82:56 84:13
23:55 3:08 2:59 5:59 5:12 4:44 4:14 3:20 4:38 5:02 7:46 4:42 7:17 1:17
15(39)  Finish
88:10 89:20
3:57 1:10
6 50 Gyodrgyi Réka 93:14 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
XCSP - Csipa SE 9:44 17:22 19:13 33:45  42:29 46:09 48:14 51:37 55:46 59:41 75:50 78:46 88:56 89:55
9:44 7:38 1:51 14:32 8:44 3:40 2:05 3:23 4:09 3:55 16:09 2:56 10:10 0:59
15(39)  Finish
92:17 93:14
2:22 0:57
59 Vesa Patricia Andre dnf 1(43) 2(45) 3(32) 4(47) 5(35) 6(38) 7(42) 8(39) 9(51) 10(50) 11(49) 12(46) 13(45) 14(42)
MAD - CSO Madaras 17:19 26:28 31:58 44:39 50:14 56:18 57:12 59:22 67:02 72:05  em e e e
17:19 9:09 5:30 12:41 5:35 6:04 0:54 2:10 7:40 5:03
15(40)  Finish
----- 104:05
32:00
61 Toth Mirela dnf 1(43) 2(45) 3(32) 4(47) 5(35) 6(38) 7(42) 8(39) 9(51) 10(50) 11(49) 12(46) 13(45) 14(42)
MAD - CSO Madaras 25:22 34:30 39:58 52:39 58:06 64:15 65:15 67:18 74:55 80:06 - e e e
25:22 9:08 5:28 12:41 5:27 6:09 1:00 2:03 7:37 5:11
15(40)  Finish
----- 112:.01
31:55
CM (14)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 72 Komjaty Andrei 51:38 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
MAD - CSO Madaras 3:17 6:13 8:05 10:29 15:04 19:26 21:55 24:59 28:11 31:41 37:20 44:12 47:31  48:36
3:17 2:56 1:52 2:24 4:35 4:22 2:29 3:04 3:12 3:30 5:39 6:52 3:19 1:05
15(39)  Finish
50:20 51:38
1:44 1:18
2 76 Suciu Andrei 58:25 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:46 5:22 7:04 8:39 11:18 19:25 20:53 23:17 27:39 37:01  43:09 50:20 56:08 56:39
2:46 2:36 1:42 1:35 2:39 8:07 1:28 2:24 4:22 9:22 6:08 7:11 5:48 0:31
15(39)  Finish
57:38 58:25
0:59 0:47
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Pl tno Name Time
CM (14) (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
3 80 Serban Adrian 65:25 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:45 7:32 9:06 14:28 18:56 22:49 25:48 28:44 31:32 40:13  48:56 55:15 61:11 62:00
3:45 3:47 1:34 5:22 4:28 3:53 2:59 2:56 2:48 8:41 8:43 6:19 5:56 0:49
15(39)  Finish
64:13 65:25
2:13 1:12
4 73 Komjaty Daniel 68:39 1(43) 2(45) 3(32) 4(47) 5(35) 6(38) 7(42) 8(39) 9(51) 10(50) 11(49) 12(46) 13(45) 14(42)
PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:12 6:14 15:13 22:22 25:21 28:43 30:34 33:36 40:33 43:56 46:02 53:59 59:08 63:57
2:12 4:02 8:59 7:09 2:59 3:22 1:51 3:02 6:57 3:23 2:06 7:57 5:09 4:49
15(40)  Finish
67:09 68:39
3:12 1:30
5 74 Bardos Dominik 75:04 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:46 7:19 12:57 16:20 21:17 27:14 30:26 33:51 37:08 41:50 63:33 65:55 70:27 71:24
3:46 3:33 5:38 3:23 4:57 5:57 3:12 3:25 3:17 4:42 21:43 2:22 4:32 0:57
15(39)  Finish *35
74:13 75:04 59:42
2:49 0:51
6 70 Megyeri Daniel 81:12 1(51) 2(50) 3(49) 4(46) 5(45) 6(42) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(32) 11(47) 12(35) 13(38) 14(42)
XCSP - Csipa SE 3:29 5:31 7:12 21:37 30:38 34:10 36:15 39:30 43:47 47:43 63:58 66:45 77:06 78:13
